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Elmira Boys Invite - 1/9/2016

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

QUAL: 1:40.67

Pool: 1:38.12 2014 Ithaca High School

Moheed, Mikhailichenko, Nicholson, Schickel

Section IV: 1:33.83 2014 Ithaca

Section V: 1:34.47 2013

State: 1:33.83 2014 Ithaca

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSBV-NI1 1:40.17

Hector, Timothy 10 Mikhailichenko, Andrew 12

Schickel, Francis 12 Mangan, Robert 11

27.69 27.18 21.7223.58

AHHS2 1:40.51

Winkky, Kenyon 12 Li, Shoonhsin 9

Campbell, Zach 12 Elsisi, Zane 12

24.07 28.93 22.0625.45

AMEBV3 1:43.98

Incitti, Franco Goosman, Jack

Goyden, Matt Medina, Nate

25.40 30.97 21.8125.80

ACOR4 1:46.75

Bunch, Ryan JR Flick, Aaron JR

Wang, Alex SR Crouse, Michael JR

28.47 28.07 24.1526.06

AWG5 1:47.02

Doppel, Matt 12 Wickham, Lucas 12

DeBolt, Aidan 11 Cole, Dakota 11

25.21 30.17 25.9325.71

AVEST6 1:47.15

Gardner, Chris JR Tibensky, Stephen JR

DeHart, Luke SO Cook, Cameron JR

27.93 29.39 22.8726.96

ACVHS-NI7 1:49.05

Elliott, Ethan SR Grunder, Karl JR

Schultz, Michael 8 Cen, Rudy SR

29.56 27.40 25.4326.66

AOMVB8 1:54.59

Terry, James Humphries, Anthony

Tague, Billy Fudala, Andy

30.03 31.07 25.6227.87

AWIND9 1:55.45

Theleman, Riley 12 Galusha, Jared 12

Abdullah, Zach 12 LeBreux, Maxwell 12

30.37 32.11 25.5127.46

ASV-NI10 2:00.53

Morgan, Greggory SR LaVergne, Kyle SO

Schultze, Jonathan SR Jackowski, Jacob SR

30.94 35.83 26.2627.50

ACSCS11 2:01.73

Goll, Derrick 9 Taft, Caine 8

Smith, Colie 11 Eaton, Mark 10

31.87 33.94 24.2831.64

AADD12 2:03.00

Wisor, Lewis Hamilton, Timothy

Pierce, Emily Clark, Stephen

31.17 35.56 24.7631.51

AGREC13 2:10.10

Bloom, Nathan Albro, Ashlin

Hughes, Aidan Jones, Jared

32.59 36.34 28.6432.53

AJC BV14 2:12.71

Young, Nate SO Garrison, Zach

Nordstrom, Thomas SR Verdesoto, Josef SR

33.64 39.54 30.4729.06

BMEBV--- X1:51.59

McAvoy, Sean Layton, Julian

Calleo, Henry Dimock, Dan

29.23 32.46 23.3626.54

BIHSBV-NI--- X1:52.56

Guan, Michael 10 Song, Leo 10

Bodenstein, Rory 11 Stevens, Evan 9

30.42 32.02 23.0627.06

BCOR--- X1:54.65

Clark, Michael JR Schmidlin, Freddy SR

Stone, Brendan SR West, Luke JR

30.53 31.65 25.4127.06

BHHS--- X2:01.93

Harshbarger, Evan 12 Riina, Michael 11

Bankaitis, Philip 10 Perez, Hunter 11

33.58 33.80 25.2429.31

BVEST--- X2:05.12

Pompeii, Jacob FR Yang, Sean SO

Mertens, Josh SO Haefner, Joe SO

35.61 32.52 26.1230.87

BCSCS--- X2:07.71

Ceasar, Olivia 10 Smith, Corinne 11

Austin, Katie 8 Berlue, Hannah 11

30.49 36.21 30.3230.69

BWG--- X2:10.41

Fitzsimmons, Will 11 Wigmore, Simon 10

Bannon, Pat 10 Slater, Jacob 12

31.51 38.51 26.6133.78

BSV-NI--- X2:21.36

Crisman, Benjamin FR Dietzen, Tyler FR

Gorman, Connor FR Rosenkrans, Justin FR

35.89 41.14 31.1533.18

BADD--- X2:25.09

Straus, Alivia Jacobson, Hjalmer

Quick, Hunter Krisher, Dalton

37.76 39.85 32.1135.37

BELMB--- X2:34.43

Barnes, Jacob 09 Latterel, Devin 09

Guzman, Esteban 09 Hooks, Unique 10

34.72 41.35 28.6149.75

AELMB--- DQ

Streeter, Maxcy 09 Hillman, Tristen 12

Larrea, Justin 11 Friebis, Josh 11

31.96 32.48 24.5530.71

BCVHS-NI--- XDQ

Bush, James FR Madison, Gunnar JR

Igo, Matthew JR Brady, Connor SR

34.72 35.21 27.2734.34

BWIND--- XDQ

Ellis, Shawn 10 Mucci, Tyler 11

Weingartner, Brady 9 Mirch, Jared 12

32.95 35.22 27.2129.66

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

QUAL: 1:47.60

Pool: 1:41.87 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section IV: 1:41.87 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section V: 1:36.82 2013

State: 1:36.82 2013 Jeffrey Williamson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Miller, Kevin1 1:41.90

23.41 25.91 26.5826.00

IHSBV-NI 11Lovette, Jamie2 1:48.26

24.64 27.34 28.1828.10

HHS 10Winkky, Kaelan3 1:51.11

25.36 28.15 28.7728.83

IHSBV-NI 11Kelly, Owen4 1:51.75

25.02 28.51 29.1329.09

IHSBV-NI 12Fang, Teng-Ru5 1:54.44

26.57 28.73 29.3429.80

HHS 12Wallisky, Tim6 1:55.56

26.05 28.89 30.4030.22

OMVBTague, Billy7 1:56.86

27.09 29.89 29.6830.20

VEST JRCook, Cameron8 1:57.06

26.24 30.17 29.7630.89

MEBVKlein, Ryan9 1:58.04

26.31 30.26 30.0131.46

GRECJones, Lucas10 1:58.27

26.50 29.28 31.1731.32

VEST SODeHart, Luke11 1:58.36

27.20 30.20 29.5631.40

HHS 12Villegas, Antonio12 1:58.97

25.28 28.76 33.6031.33

MEBVMayer, Zach13 2:00.25

26.64 30.57 30.9532.09

WIND 11Mills, Dustin14 2:00.85

26.66 30.40 32.1231.67

MEBVPlaskon, Dean15 2:00.88

27.04 31.82 30.1931.83

VEST FRCuevas, Ruben16 2:03.40

28.55 31.33 31.0932.43

HHS 10Cole, Kaden17 2:04.50

28.64 31.07 32.2432.55

GRECLaBue, Payton18 2:05.26

28.46 31.48 32.7932.53

WG 11Cole, Dakota19 2:05.69

28.46 31.89 32.2933.05

CVHS-NI SOBrito, Anthonie20 2:06.28

27.34 32.63 32.5333.78

MEBVStokes, Parker21 2:06.45

28.45 32.62 31.6433.74

COR SOLiu, Roger22 2:06.95

26.68 31.38 34.8134.08

COR JRWest, Luke23 2:06.97

27.78 31.72 33.8433.63
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COR JRClark, Michael24 2:07.09

28.65 32.12 32.4833.84

ELMB 09Hillman, Gavin25 2:07.78

28.55 32.02 34.6132.60

VEST SRRossi, Nick26 2:07.86

29.79 32.50 32.2433.33

VEST JRGardner, Chris27 x2:08.44

28.20 32.21 34.1833.85

JC BV SRSprague-Getsy, Alex28 2:09.32

28.43 32.40 34.0434.45

GRECCarfley, Kevin29 2:12.63

29.86 34.18 33.4535.14

ADDO'Neill, Zachary30 2:13.69

28.21 32.41 37.0935.98

COR SOLin, Connor31 2:13.76

29.14 34.33 34.9035.39

CSCS 10Blencowe, Drew32 2:13.77

2:13.77

SV-NI SRRussell, Gaige33 2:14.08

29.37 33.58 35.1935.94

CSCS 11Smith, Colie34 2:14.27

30.28 34.07 33.7236.20

WIND 9Weingartner, Brady35 2:14.78

30.15 33.44 33.3037.89

GRECBloom, Nathan36 2:15.76

30.98 34.70 33.5936.49

WG 10Planty, Aaron37 2:19.05

29.87 35.05 35.5938.54

CSCS  9Jewell, Owen38 2:19.74

29.83 35.53 35.9638.42

CVHS-NI JRIgo, Matthew39 2:20.56

32.65 34.89 35.7337.29

WG 10Holland, Sean40 2:21.03

31.16 35.70 36.8137.36

SV-NI SOHadfield, Connor41 2:22.93

30.59 36.26 0.381:15.70

CSCS  9Dick, Joe42 2:24.48

30.40 36.45 39.2538.38

WIND 9Decker, Deemer43 2:24.91

31.29 35.71 38.7139.20

SV-NI SRDeeley, Paul44 2:25.52

31.48 35.94 39.3138.79

WIND 12Fives, Jonathon45 2:26.21

31.86 36.55 38.6239.18

JC BVGarrison, Zach46 2:30.51

33.69 38.85 36.8041.17

ADDQuick, Hunter47 2:30.59

32.33 37.09 40.7940.38

ELMB 12Noyes, Thomas48 2:37.45

32.66 40.23 41.2043.36

ELMB 09Gough, John49 2:42.27

34.40 41.72 41.8644.29

CVHS-NI FRSmall, Ryan50 2:42.78

35.40 40.63 43.2043.55

ADDRisley, Keegan51 2:44.92

36.40 42.19 40.5945.74

CVHS-NI JRSavage, Brendyn52 2:49.98

34.83 41.64 47.4146.10

ELMB 11Marcoargent, Mathis53 2:56.40

34.86 43.02 1:38.52

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

QUAL: 2:00.63

Pool: 1:54.70 2013 Ryan Nicholson

Section IV: 1:51.80 2013 Ryan Nicholson

Section V: 1:51.68 2013

State: 1:47.83 2014 Justin Plaschka

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Mikhailichenko, Andrew1 2:02.01

25.99 32.36 29.8733.79

VEST JRTibensky, Stephen2 2:07.70

27.25 35.12 29.8135.52

COR JRJiang, Steven3 2:10.81

25.59 34.00 32.1339.09

IHSBV-NI 10Hector, Timothy4 2:10.96

28.07 32.17 32.3238.40

COR JRFlick, Aaron5 2:12.36

26.61 34.06 32.8738.82

MEBVYale, Justin6 2:12.57

27.69 34.57 31.0839.23

IHSBV-NI 10Gomez, Sergio7 2:12.71

27.21 34.08 31.1240.30

CVHS-NI 8Schultz, Michael8 2:12.95

28.46 34.23 30.5839.68

HHS 11Wagner, Cameron9 2:12.96

26.57 32.91 30.2743.21

HHS 9Ike, Holton10 2:14.10

28.66 36.86 29.4539.13

MEBVBrizzolara, Noah11 2:15.73

27.78 33.03 31.8643.06

HHS 12Campbell, Zach12 2:15.91

27.48 35.73 29.4343.27

COR SRWang, Alex13 2:16.83

27.23 35.67 32.7341.20

OMVBHumphries, Anthony14 2:19.63

30.23 37.06 32.6439.70

IHSBV-NI 10Guan, Michael15 2:21.29

29.69 34.76 34.0342.81

COR SRSchmidlin, Freddy16 2:21.94

30.39 1:17.15 34.40

WIND 12Theleman, Riley17 2:23.31

28.85 36.77 34.0843.61

OMVBBetts, Alec18 2:23.83

30.05 37.05 33.0343.70

MEBVBryla, Ryan19 2:27.36

29.64 37.51 35.4344.78

HHS 09Schneider, Curtis20 2:29.82

30.50 39.98 33.3945.95

WIND 11Mucci, Tyler21 2:30.02

30.06 40.52 35.9243.52

ELMB 11Larrea, Justin22 2:30.25

30.63 42.60 33.3143.71

VEST FRPetrilli, Angelo23 2:30.55

32.33 39.45 31.9346.84

WIND 12Galusha, Jared24 2:33.24

31.58 42.65 37.7041.31

VEST FRGates, Andy25 2:36.45

34.05 42.48 33.5746.35

VEST FRLi, John26 2:37.59

34.33 42.46 34.2246.58

CVHS-NI FRBush, James27 2:38.83

34.43 41.26 36.4246.72

ADDHough, Nathan28 2:39.48

31.60 43.48 36.8547.55

JC BV FRTedesco, James29 2:39.88

33.78 40.89 33.8251.39

ELMB 09Streeter, Maxcy30 2:40.42

34.30 38.37 36.2751.48

SV-NI FRSpottek, Mason31 2:40.59

33.83 40.28 33.3653.12

WG 11Fitzsimmons, Will32 2:41.31

32.46 38.57 38.8351.45

CSCS 11Smith, Corinne33 2:42.48

35.63 40.12 36.9949.74

ADDPierce, Emily34 2:44.14

34.08 43.75 35.7450.57

CSCS 10Ceasar, Olivia35 2:44.62

34.49 39.34 37.7053.09

CSCS  9Goll, Derrick36 2:47.46

36.95 1:33.71 36.80

OMVBFrasier, Kyle37 2:48.83

37.14 42.23 39.0650.40

WG 10Bannon, Pat38 2:50.77

35.43 43.76 35.9955.59

ADDHamilton, Timothy39 2:50.96

39.49 47.70 36.8846.89

CSCS 10Sutton, Makayla40 2:51.67

36.05 41.12 40.3654.14

SV-NI FRDietzen, Tyler41 3:07.92

39.28 49.38 45.2254.04

WIND 10Panziera, Ben42 3:11.94

35.52 52.98 46.1657.28

SV-NI FRRosenkrans, Justin43 3:12.43

40.32 57.46 39.4655.19

ADDWebster, Karleigh44 3:24.34

44.05 54.97 1:45.32

CVHS-NI SRElliott, Ethan--- DQ

29.88 36.24 33.7842.39

SV-NI FRGorman, Connor--- DQ

36.86 42.20 35.5953.53

MEBVBradley, Jay--- DQ

28.57 38.71 30.4942.48

WG 10Smith, Connor--- DQ

40.61 47.08 39.941:04.95
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#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

QUAL: 22.19

Pool: 20.84 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section IV: 20.25 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section V: 20.83 1998

State: 20.08 2014 Justin Plaschka

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Schickel, Francis1 21.81

IHSBV-NI 11Mangan, Robert2 21.96

COR SRCagir, Reid3 22.02

CVHS-NI JRGrunder, Karl4 22.20

HHS 12Elsisi, Zane5 22.68

MEBVIncitti, Franco6 22.74

WG 11DeBolt, Aidan7 22.87

IHSBV-NI 9Stevens, Evan8 23.23

HHS 12Johnson, Alex9 23.58

MEBVVerity, Connor10 23.85

SIDChernyak, Yury11 23.91

MEBVDimock, Dan12 24.04

MEBVLayton, Julian13 24.27

COR JRCrouse, Michael14 24.34

SV-NI SOMiller, Nicholas15 24.35

HHS 12Myers, Aaron16 24.44

JC BV JRFarr, Bronson17 24.46

ELMB 11Friebis, Josh18 24.54

ADDHartman, Stephan19 24.62

ELMB 12Hillman, Tristen20 24.84

CVHS-NI SRCen, Rudy*21 25.01

OMVBTerry, James*21 25.01

WG 12Wickham, Lucas23 25.05

ADDClark, Stephen24 25.32

COR SRPeck, Sam25 25.42

OMVBFudala, Andy26 25.85

WIND 12LeBreux, Maxwell27 25.90

HHS 12Harshbarger, Evan28 25.91

SV-NI SRJackowski, Jacob29 25.92

VEST SOYang, Sean30 26.02

COR SRBerry, Kevin*31 26.10

GRECFesta, Chase*31 26.10

WG 12Slater, Jacob33 26.31

CSCS 11Kuenzli, Tyler34 26.61

CSCS  8Taft, Caine35 26.90

VEST SOMertens, Josh36 27.04

JC BVMason, Emilio37 27.11

GRECHughes, Aidan38 27.18

WIND 12Mirch, Jared39 27.36

GRECCusack, Colin40 27.39

CSCS  8Sullivan, Jacob41 27.76

ELMB 10Hooks, Unique42 27.86

GRECWalton, Noah43 27.93

CVHS-NI SRBrady, Connor44 28.19

GRECJones, Jared45 x28.51

SV-NI FRWickham, Nathaniel46 28.62

VEST SOBenjamin, Logan47 29.32

ELMB 12Bonsignore, Justin48 29.74

VEST SOGresham, Jordan49 29.77

CSCS  9Caudill, Rebecca50 29.79

VEST JRReynolds, Jake51 x29.80

WG 11Lin, Rong Hang52 30.21

ADDKeeney, Zachary53 30.34

ADDKrisher, Dalton54 30.35

IHSBV-NI 9Wang, William55 30.56

WIND 10DeJohn, Chris56 30.74

VEST FRSpring, William57 x31.58

CVHS-NI FRSnyder, Chase58 37.00

SV-NI JRLeonard, Alex--- X39.89

SV-NI FRScheffield, Matthew--- X40.80

OMVBWilliams, Jimito--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

QUAL: 450.00

Pool: 534.70 2010 Jermaine Miller

Section IV: 534.70 2010 Jermaine Miller

Section V: 611.85 2000

State: 635.75 2012 Manny Pollard

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MEBVKlym, Jordan1 576.65

WIND 10Kimbrough, Dante2 468.45

BING SRHall, Michael3 443.35

CSCS 10Eaton, Mark4 407.20

WG 12Slater, Jacob5 363.95

JC BV SRFurgeson, Damien6 361.20

HHS 11Parker, James7 356.45

BING SRWiggins, Jerome8 336.80

HHS 10Cavanaugh, Ethan9 330.85

UEMueller, Kurt10 316.95

ADDJacobson, Hjalmer11 312.65

COR FRBunch, Logan12 306.05

UEAnderson, Levi13 302.20

CSCS  8Robie, Leah14 297.00

VEST FRPomukchynsky, Alec15 291.25

HHS 10Anderson, Jared16 279.05

ADDStraus, Alivia17 275.45

MEBVMcCullough, Pat18 261.00

MEBVRahner, Caleb19 257.90

VEST FRMurali, Mukundan20 256.75

ADDKrisher, Dalton21 255.25

UERichards, Jake22 255.15

ADDHartman, Stephan23 253.30

ELMB 09Summerville, Theo24 251.50

IHSBV-NI 10Mangan, Kyle25 207.25

MEBVBeebe, Thomas--- DQ

HHS 10Solt, Sako--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

QUAL: 53.95

Pool: 49.71 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section IV: 47.76 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section V: 48.99 2004

State: 47.76 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Schickel, Francis1 52.64

24.21 28.43

HHS 12Winkky, Kenyon2 53.06

24.09 28.97

HHS 9Li, Shoonhsin3 53.66

25.05 28.61

WG 12Doppel, Matt4 55.18

24.68 30.50

COR SRWang, Alex5 57.20

25.99 31.21

MEBVGoyden, Matt6 58.29

26.35 31.94

CVHS-NI 8Schultz, Michael7 58.69

26.88 31.81

HHS 12Campbell, Zach8 58.94

27.16 31.78

IHSBV-NI 10Gomez, Sergio9 59.05

27.07 31.98

IHSBV-NI 11Bodenstein, Rory10 59.29

27.65 31.64

OMVBTague, Billy11 59.79

28.21 31.58

MEBVCalleo, Henry12 59.93

27.68 32.25

COR SRStone, Brendan13 1:00.36

27.57 32.79

MEBVMcAvoy, Sean14 1:00.57

27.74 32.83

VEST SODeHart, Luke15 1:01.15

28.33 32.82

JC BV SRSprague-Getsy, Alex16 1:02.69

27.92 34.77

MEBVBradley, Jay17 1:02.73

28.91 33.82

ADDHough, Jacob18 1:04.25

28.67 35.58

WIND 12Abdullah, Zach19 1:04.41

28.97 35.44

COR JRCrouse, Michael20 1:04.69

29.34 35.35

SV-NI SRSchultze, Jonathan21 1:05.40

29.26 36.14

HHS 10Bankaitis, Philip22 1:05.95

30.58 35.37

JC BV SRNordstrom, Thomas23 1:08.53

30.49 38.04

WIND 12Gollogly, Collin24 1:09.08

30.75 38.33

VEST FRPetrilli, Angelo25 1:09.91

32.36 37.55

COR SOFriedrichsen, Lucas26 1:10.29

33.20 37.09

IHSBV-NI 10Yi, Seogi27 1:10.61

32.73 37.88

VEST SOHaefner, Joe28 1:12.70

31.64 41.06

CSCS  8Austin, Katie29 1:13.11

31.82 41.29

WIND 9Weingartner, Brady30 1:20.03

31.93 48.10

SV-NI FRGorman, Connor31 1:20.23

35.89 44.34
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ADDQuick, Hunter32 1:20.73

35.33 45.40

WG 10Bannon, Pat33 1:21.85

36.59 45.26

CSCS 11Berlue, Hannah34 1:22.76

37.99 44.77

CSCS 10Sutton, Makayla35 1:23.00

37.11 45.89

WIND 10Panziera, Ben36 1:24.77

36.76 48.01

CSCS  9Smith, Emily37 1:24.88

37.82 47.06

ELMB 09Gough, John38 1:39.14

38.86 1:00.28

ELMB 09Guzman, Esteban39 2:11.91

58.96 1:12.95

OMVBHaney, Caelan--- DQ

30.14 36.47

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

QUAL: 48.76

Pool: 46.54 2013 Ryan Nicholson

Section IV: 44.34 2014 Ryan Nicholson

Section V: 44.73 2013

State: 43.70 2014 Justin Plaschka

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 12Miller, Kevin1 47.81

23.20 24.61

IHSBV-NI 11Mangan, Robert2 48.49

23.26 25.23

COR SRCagir, Reid3 48.78

23.47 25.31

HHS 10Winkky, Kaelan4 50.31

23.87 26.44

MEBVMedina, Nate5 50.42

23.87 26.55

HHS 12Elsisi, Zane6 50.84

24.43 26.41

VEST JRCook, Cameron7 51.30

24.49 26.81

WG 11DeBolt, Aidan8 51.75

24.45 27.30

HHS 12Villegas, Antonio9 51.86

24.47 27.39

IHSBV-NI 12Fang, Teng-Ru10 52.23

24.87 27.36

HHS 12Johnson, Alex11 52.30

24.29 28.01

MEBVKlein, Ryan12 52.69

25.23 27.46

SV-NI SOMiller, Nicholas13 53.48

25.12 28.36

MEBVPlaskon, Dean14 53.88

25.67 28.21

CSCS 10Eaton, Mark15 53.94

25.20 28.74

GRECJones, Lucas16 54.50

26.06 28.44

WIND 12Theleman, Riley17 54.53

25.91 28.62

JC BV JRFarr, Bronson18 54.70

25.60 29.10

MEBVDimock, Dan19 55.03

25.53 29.50

COR SOLiu, Roger20 55.12

25.98 29.14

COR JRBunch, Ryan21 56.71

27.11 29.60

ADDWisor, Lewis22 57.31

27.08 30.23

GRECLaBue, Payton23 57.38

27.41 29.97

SV-NI SRMorgan, Greggory24 57.87

28.12 29.75

COR SRPeck, Sam25 58.07

27.32 30.75

ELMB 11Friebis, Josh26 58.27

27.10 31.17

CVHS-NI JRMadison, Gunnar27 59.29

28.50 30.79

GRECFesta, Chase28 59.47

28.41 31.06

CSCS 11Kuenzli, Tyler29 59.70

28.21 31.49

OMVBTerry, James30 59.94

28.41 31.53

WIND 10Ellis, Shawn31 1:00.02

28.46 31.56

CVHS-NI JRIgo, Matthew*32 1:00.22

28.94 31.28

WG 10Planty, Aaron*32 1:00.22

28.31 31.91

SV-NI SRJackowski, Jacob34 1:00.31

28.17 32.14

VEST FRLi, John35 1:00.56

29.42 31.14

SV-NI FRWickham, Nathaniel36 1:01.15

30.34 30.81

ADDClark, Stephen37 1:02.49

29.21 33.28

JC BVMason, Emilio38 1:02.97

29.80 33.17

CSCS 10Reed, Dominick39 1:03.11

29.71 33.40

WIND 12Mirch, Jared40 1:04.46

30.43 34.03

GRECAlbro, Ashlin41 1:04.60

31.15 33.45

WG 10Wigmore, Simon42 1:06.16

31.42 34.74

CVHS-NI FRRice, Jeffrey43 1:06.27

31.61 34.66

IHSBV-NI 9Wang, William44 1:06.65

31.44 35.21

VEST SOBenjamin, Logan45 1:07.39

32.13 35.26

ELMB 11Multani, Arashdeep46 1:07.90

31.15 36.75

CVHS-NI SRBrady, Connor47 1:09.13

31.19 37.94

OMVBWilliams, Jimito48 1:09.18

33.22 35.96

WG 10Smith, Connor49 1:09.59

34.27 35.32

ELMB 12Hamilton, Derek50 1:11.29

32.73 38.56

ELMB 10Hooks, Unique51 1:12.34

1:12.34

ADDKeeney, Zachary52 1:16.44

35.33 41.11

CSCS 10Lowe, Hannah53 1:18.17

36.78 41.39

GRECCusack, Colin--- DQ

27.85 31.57

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

QUAL: 4:52.52

Pool: 4:40.33 1998 Andy Meek

Section IV: 4:35.59 2006 Alex Meyer

Section V: 4:26.11 2013

State: 4:21.06 2014 Patrick Ransford

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 11Lovette, Jamie1 4:45.72

26.05 28.71 28.7028.41

28.91 28.85 29.32 29.39

29.21 28.17

IHSBV-NI 11Kelly, Owen2 5:10.28

26.82 29.89 31.4931.39

32.03 32.21 32.47 32.32

32.41 29.25

HHS 12Wallisky, Tim3 5:13.59

27.23 30.27 31.5231.15

31.99 32.20 32.30 32.55

32.70 31.68

MEBVYale, Justin4 5:15.10

28.45 31.47 32.6932.26

32.81 32.49 32.07 31.39

31.43 30.04

HHS 9Ike, Holton5 5:17.02

28.35 31.76 32.3032.40

32.79 32.69 32.73 31.96

31.95 30.09

MEBVBrizzolara, Noah6 5:18.82

28.29 31.87 32.6032.46

32.61 32.66 32.79 32.47

32.07 31.00

MEBVMayer, Zach7 5:29.65

28.79 32.04 33.9433.33

34.29 34.40 34.19 33.99

33.94 30.74
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VEST FRCuevas, Ruben8 5:29.79

28.94 32.51 33.8732.72

33.89 34.44 34.65 33.90

34.16 30.71

WIND 11Mills, Dustin9 5:36.46

29.26 32.35 34.0733.95

35.05 34.67 34.90 34.71

34.28 33.22

CVHS-NI SOBrito, Anthonie10 5:38.05

27.31 32.41 34.6833.88

34.83 35.53 34.98 35.08

34.74 34.61

MEBVGuilfoyle, Dan11 5:42.87

29.66 32.84 34.2333.69

34.55 35.39 36.17 35.75

35.87 34.72

VEST SRRossi, Nick12 5:43.70

31.86 34.59 34.8233.81

33.97 35.25 35.61 35.22

34.81 33.76

HHS 10Cole, Kaden13 5:45.35

30.15 32.69 35.4634.94

36.06 35.60 36.48 35.59

35.10 33.28

HHS 12Myers, Aaron14 5:49.86

31.95 34.34 35.4334.73

35.91 35.77 36.16 36.35

35.96 33.26

GRECWalton, Noah15 5:49.92

30.39 34.16 35.6235.17

35.48 36.18 36.28 35.69

36.03 34.92

WG 11Cole, Dakota16 5:49.98

29.28 33.57 36.2235.18

35.80 37.39 36.97 36.66

36.69 32.22

COR SOLin, Connor17 5:56.09

29.62 34.04 36.5435.47

37.08 37.15 37.57 37.24

36.92 34.46

WIND 12Gollogly, Collin18 5:57.12

30.12 34.36 36.6534.78

36.93 37.48 37.67 37.94

37.52 33.67

GRECCarfley, Kevin19 5:57.58

30.61 34.98 36.2536.40

36.60 36.34 36.94 37.68

36.74 35.04

ELMB 11Larrea, Justin20 5:57.59

30.08 35.65 35.9936.16

36.82 37.47 37.21 37.18

36.55 34.48

CVHS-NI FRBush, James*21 5:58.07

30.05 35.18 37.0235.91

37.46 37.16 37.68 37.47

36.43 33.71

COR JRWest, Luke*21 5:58.07

30.08 34.86 37.6836.55

37.35 38.03 36.11 37.10

36.39 33.92

ADDO'Neill, Zachary23 6:02.83

29.84 34.00 37.2635.79

37.59 37.36 38.02 38.26

38.63 36.08

ELMB 09Hillman, Gavin24 6:07.55

31.17 35.25 37.8136.77

38.21 39.09 38.29 37.99

37.41 35.56

VEST SOGerhardstein, Quintan25 6:09.40

34.25 37.89 37.7437.94

36.89 37.54 38.25 38.19

37.12 33.59

IHSBV-NI 10Song, Leo26 6:12.78

31.72 35.64 37.4637.49

37.70 38.45 38.65 38.61

38.92 38.14

WIND 12Fives, Jonathon27 6:18.74

33.25 38.06 39.3138.48

39.07 39.45 39.62 38.64

37.43 35.43

CSCS 11Smith, Colie28 6:20.13

32.52 36.68 1:18.12

39.61 39.33 39.35

39.17 36.00

JC BV FRTedesco, James29 6:22.67

32.33 37.07 38.1839.66

38.54 1:18.40

40.78 37.83

SV-NI SRRussell, Gaige30 6:23.08

2:20.76 4:02.32

ADDPierce, Emily31 6:24.40

30.62 37.16 40.3839.92

39.37 40.66 41.00 39.58

39.06 36.65

IHSBV-NI 10Dongtoe, Tenzin32 6:27.87

32.85 38.38 38.5538.21

38.78 39.83 40.40 40.55

40.65 39.67

SV-NI SOHadfield, Connor33 6:28.33

33.22 38.15 39.30

40.02

38.70 36.24

ELMB 09Barnes, Jacob34 6:29.14

33.64 38.62 40.7938.87

40.31 40.90 40.58 40.15

39.81 35.47

CSCS  9Jewell, Owen35 6:31.34

33.29 39.28 40.8240.04

40.75 39.98 41.13 40.95

39.88 35.22

WG 10Holland, Sean36 6:39.14

33.66 37.52 39.6038.32

40.60 41.58 42.00 41.55

42.79 41.52

VEST FRPompeii, Jacob37 6:40.41

35.27 41.13 40.1740.03

41.46 40.81 40.99 41.57

41.66 37.32

JC BV SOYoung, Nate38 6:41.18

34.46 39.30 41.1940.97

41.69 41.15 41.56 42.15

40.60 38.11

OMVBFrasier, Kyle39 6:44.68

33.48 38.08 41.9241.24

42.44 42.94 43.48 41.80

41.96 37.34

CSCS 10Feldman, Benjamin40 6:45.17

32.39 39.18 42.661:24.86

41.95 41.31

41.40 38.59

CSCS  9Dick, Joe41 6:46.71

34.37 40.48 41.4740.43

41.70 42.48 42.40 42.37

42.66 38.35

SV-NI SRDeeley, Paul42 6:48.81

33.01 37.59 40.6840.38

41.68 41.44 42.66 43.16

45.63 42.58

WIND 9Decker, Deemer43 6:51.13

31.19 35.90 41.4439.90

43.07 44.66 42.85 44.04

45.50 42.58

COR FRFyfe, Michael44 6:54.87

33.88 39.93 42.8041.81

43.26 43.74 43.61

40.38

COR FRWoodhouse, Samuel45 7:00.03

32.51 39.99

43.67 44.68 44.58 44.32

43.60 39.96

VEST JRReynolds, Jake46 x7:03.19

37.47 41.94 43.7943.28

44.05 43.39 44.02 43.60

43.23 38.42

OMVBBrewster, Noah47 7:03.57

33.80 41.79 45.5544.73

43.29 44.88

42.31 38.96

ELMB 12Noyes, Thomas48 7:10.96

33.66 41.17 44.6543.96

44.31 46.33 45.94 45.29

44.93 40.72

ADDRisley, Keegan49 7:41.33

39.02 44.40 46.5347.15

47.48 47.97 48.77 48.12

50.44 41.45

ADDWebster, Karleigh50 8:07.50

38.06 44.62 47.9747.25

49.66 52.47 52.76 52.78

54.03 47.90
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#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

QUAL: 1:30.12

Pool: 1:28.05 2013 Ithaca

W. Fisher,N. Bach,F. Schickel,R. Nicholson

Section IV: 1:25.79 2013 Ithaca

Section V: 1:25.80 2003

State: 1:24.54 2010 Clarence

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSBV-NI1 1:27.84

Schickel, Francis 12 Lovette, Jamie 11

Mangan, Robert 11 Miller, Kevin 12

21.92 21.74 22.0222.16

AHHS2 1:33.26

Villegas, Antonio 12 Li, Shoonhsin 9

Johnson, Alex 12 Winkky, Kaelan 10

23.57 23.78 22.3623.55

ACOR3 1:33.74

Schmidlin, Freddy SR Crouse, Michael JR

Jiang, Steven JR Cagir, Reid SR

24.43 24.23 22.0723.01

AWG4 1:37.18

Doppel, Matt 12 Wickham, Lucas 12

Cole, Dakota 11 DeBolt, Aidan 11

22.12 25.67 23.3626.03

AMEBV5 1:37.29

Brizzolara, Noah Verity, Connor

Mayer, Zach Plaskon, Dean

24.54 24.39 23.6224.74

AOMVB6 1:40.27

Betts, Alec Haney, Caelan

Fudala, Andy Tague, Billy

25.58 24.72 23.8426.13

AADD7 1:40.58

Hartman, Stephan Wisor, Lewis

Hough, Nathan Hough, Jacob

24.49 25.35 25.5925.15

ASV-NI8 1:41.65

Schultze, Jonathan SR Wickham, Nathaniel FR

Jackowski, Jacob SR Miller, Nicholas SO

25.54 26.08 24.4425.59

ACVHS-NI9 1:42.62

Madison, Gunnar JR Igo, Matthew JR

Cen, Rudy SR Brito, Anthonie SO

26.38 26.50 24.9824.76

AWIND10 1:43.18

Theleman, Riley 12 Weingartner, Brady 9

LeBreux, Maxwell 12 Mills, Dustin 11

25.32 26.65 25.1626.05

ACSCS11 1:44.59

Kuenzli, Tyler 11 Smith, Colie 11

Taft, Caine 8 Eaton, Mark 10

26.37 27.55 20.3630.31

AELMB12 1:45.07

Friebis, Josh 11 Hillman, Tristen 12

Hillman, Gavin 09 Hooks, Unique 10

25.05 25.85 28.1726.00

AJC BV13 1:45.29

Sprague-Getsy, Alex SR Tedesco, James FR

Mason, Emilio Farr, Bronson JR

25.44 27.93 24.6627.26

AGREC14 1:45.30

Cusack, Colin Festa, Chase

Jones, Lucas LaBue, Payton

27.44 26.57 26.2325.06

AVEST15 1:49.05

Haefner, Joe SO Petrilli, Angelo FR

Rossi, Nick SR Cuevas, Ruben FR

26.60 26.95 27.5127.99

BCOR--- X1:43.03

Liu, Roger SO Clark, Michael JR

Hursh, Allen SO West, Luke JR

24.33 25.51 25.4727.72

BHHS--- X1:44.35

Sullivan, Ben 10 Schneider, Curtis 09

Zimmermann, Shawn 11 Harshbarger, Evan 12

25.32 26.39 26.2226.42

BMEBV--- X1:47.68

Haddock, Sam Carlini, Angelo

Guilfoyle, Thomas Smith, Hayden

26.48 26.57 26.1128.52

BIHSBV-NI--- X1:48.36

Yi, Seogi 10 Dongtoe, Tenzin 10

Wang, William 9 Kelly, Owen 11

27.09 29.01 23.4528.81

BWIND--- X1:51.49

Mirch, Jared 12

Panziera, Ben 10 Fives, Jonathon 12

23.93 27.92 28.3931.25

BGREC--- X1:51.82

Hughes, Aidan Albro, Ashlin

Carfley, Kevin Walton, Noah

28.01 28.16 27.3428.31

BWG--- X1:52.24

Holland, Sean 10 Specchio, A.J. 10

Planty, Aaron 10 Slater, Jacob 12

27.40 31.26 26.3027.28

BCSCS--- X1:54.06

Sullivan, Jacob 8 Blencowe, Drew 10

Feldman, Benjamin 10 Reed, Dominick 10

27.74 28.24 28.4429.64

BVEST--- X1:55.20

Gates, Andy FR Reynolds, Jake JR

Gerhardstein, Quintan SO Li, John FR

27.62 31.74 26.0229.82

BADD--- X1:58.37

Krisher, Dalton Keeney, Zachary

O'Neill, Zachary Quick, Hunter

30.08 31.42 29.4227.45

BELMB--- X2:07.28

Bonsignore, Justin 12 Latterel, Devin 09

Marcoargent, Mathis 11 Share, Connor 09

30.18 29.83 36.3530.92

BCVHS-NI--- X2:24.38

Blewett, Will FR Scott, Lucas SO

Small, Ryan FR Harlow, Greg

37.13 33.63 40.3833.24

BSV-NI--- XDQ

Crisman, Benjamin FR Russell, Gaige SR

Scheffield, Matthew FR Leonard, Alex JR

31.29 26.02 41.6144.03

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

QUAL: 54.82

Pool: 53.22 1994 Chris Severson

Section IV: 50.91 2006 Jake Sangren

Section V: 48.90 2008

State: 48.78 2014 Ryan Gordon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WG 12Doppel, Matt1 53.33

25.42 27.91

HHS 12Winkky, Kenyon2 54.09

25.80 28.29

MEBVIncitti, Franco3 55.79

26.52 29.27

IHSBV-NI 10Hector, Timothy4 57.28

27.57 29.71

HHS 11Wagner, Cameron5 58.20

28.29 29.91

MEBVMedina, Nate6 1:00.08

28.81 31.27

VEST JRGardner, Chris7 1:01.35

29.20 32.15

COR JRBunch, Ryan8 1:01.91

29.85 32.06

COR SRStone, Brendan9 1:02.25

30.29 31.96

IHSBV-NI 9Stevens, Evan10 1:02.67

29.97 32.70

IHSBV-NI 11Bodenstein, Rory11 1:02.92

30.39 32.53

CVHS-NI SRElliott, Ethan12 1:03.87

30.24 33.63

MEBVMcAvoy, Sean13 1:04.38

30.37 34.01

COR JRClark, Michael14 1:04.53

31.77 32.76

IHSBV-NI 10Guan, Michael15 1:05.87

31.32 34.55

ADDHough, Jacob16 1:06.90

31.64 35.26

MEBVBryla, Ryan17 1:07.93

32.67 35.26

GRECBloom, Nathan18 1:08.17

33.27 34.90

SV-NI SRMorgan, Greggory19 1:08.93

33.36 35.57

HHS 09Wallisky, Chris20 1:09.01

OMVBHaney, Caelan21 1:09.13

32.04 37.09
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CSCS 10Ceasar, Olivia22 1:09.15

32.04 37.11

HHS 10Sullivan, Ben23 1:09.16

33.88 35.28

ADDWisor, Lewis24 1:09.35

32.58 36.77

WG 11Fitzsimmons, Will25 1:09.60

33.63 35.97

WIND 12Abdullah, Zach26 1:10.26

33.22 37.04

CSCS  9Goll, Derrick27 1:10.55

CSCS 11Smith, Corinne28 1:10.79

33.53 37.26

ELMB 09Streeter, Maxcy29 1:13.07

34.82 38.25

SV-NI FRSpottek, Mason30 1:13.79

35.74 38.05

WIND 10Ellis, Shawn31 1:14.05

35.04 39.01

JC BV SOYoung, Nate32 1:14.22

36.88 37.34

ADDKain, Felipe33 1:15.28

36.47 38.81

COR SOHauptman, Dominic34 1:15.29

34.03 41.26

SV-NI SOLaVergne, Kyle35 1:15.65

35.60 40.05

GRECJones, Jared36 1:16.15

36.80 39.35

VEST FRPompeii, Jacob37 1:18.02

37.44 40.58

ELMB 09Barnes, Jacob38 1:18.08

37.75 40.33

CSCS  8Robie, Leah39 1:18.18

37.35 40.83

JC BV SRFurgeson, Damien40 1:18.58

37.38 41.20

WIND 10Oliver, John41 1:21.64

39.35 42.29

WIND 10Harden, Sheldon42 1:21.83

38.56 43.27

OMVBBrewster, Noah43 1:22.32

40.44 41.88

CVHS-NI FRSmall, Ryan44 1:22.48

40.80 41.68

ELMB 12Hamilton, Derek45 1:22.66

39.03 43.63

CVHS-NI FRRice, Jeffrey46 1:22.89

39.43 43.46

ADDStraus, Alivia47 1:23.45

40.89 42.56

SV-NI FRCrisman, Benjamin48 1:23.58

39.67 43.91

WG 10Smith, Connor49 1:26.79

40.67 46.12

CVHS-NI JRSavage, Brendyn50 1:38.74

47.04 51.70

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

QUAL: 1:01.20

Pool: 59.18 1999 Will Brandt

Section IV: 57.37 2011 John Nord

Section V: 56.49 2013

State: 54.72 2014 Ben Cono

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CVHS-NI JRGrunder, Karl1 1:00.01

28.08 31.93

IHSBV-NI 12Mikhailichenko, Andrew2 1:00.66

28.41 32.25

COR JRFlick, Aaron3 1:01.43

28.05 33.38

SIDChernyak, Yury4 1:02.29

28.93 33.36

HHS 9Li, Shoonhsin5 1:03.06

29.47 33.59

VEST JRTibensky, Stephen6 1:05.35

30.17 35.18

COR JRJiang, Steven7 1:06.06

30.19 35.87

MEBVGoosman, Jack8 1:08.07

32.16 35.91

OMVBHumphries, Anthony9 1:08.32

31.84 36.48

WIND 12Galusha, Jared10 1:10.34

32.88 37.46

COR SRSchmidlin, Freddy11 1:10.69

32.81 37.88

WG 12Wickham, Lucas12 1:11.58

32.65 38.93

MEBVLayton, Julian13 1:11.76

33.26 38.50

IHSBV-NI 10Song, Leo14 1:12.26

33.31 38.95

ELMB 12Hillman, Tristen15 1:12.70

33.76 38.94

OMVBFudala, Andy16 1:12.89

33.89 39.00

MEBVVerity, Connor17 1:13.02

33.25 39.77

CVHS-NI SRCen, Rudy18 1:13.25

33.44 39.81

HHS 11Zimmermann, Shawn19 1:14.50

34.46 40.04

OMVBBetts, Alec20 1:14.56

34.87 39.69

HHS 11Perez, Hunter21 1:14.96

34.97 39.99

VEST SOYang, Sean22 1:15.34

34.88 40.46

CSCS  8Taft, Caine23 1:15.82

36.11 39.71

HHS 11Riina, Michael24 1:15.97

33.90 42.07

MEBVAlston, Casey25 1:16.46

35.62 40.84

ADDHough, Nathan26 1:16.64

34.64 42.00

WIND 11Mucci, Tyler27 1:18.04

35.61 42.43

VEST FRGates, Andy28 1:18.61

38.34 40.27

ELMB 09Summerville, Theo29 1:19.19

36.86 42.33

ADDHamilton, Timothy30 1:19.57

37.86 41.71

COR SOHursh, Allen31 1:19.67

36.76 42.91

WIND 12Reed, Landon32 1:19.85

36.84 43.01

SV-NI SOLaVergne, Kyle33 1:20.33

37.38 42.95

CVHS-NI JRMadison, Gunnar34 1:20.49

37.56 42.93

GRECAlbro, Ashlin35 1:21.37

38.63 42.74

JC BV SRNordstrom, Thomas36 1:22.38

38.10 44.28

CSCS 10Blencowe, Drew37 1:22.44

38.69 43.75

ELMB 11Marcoargent, Mathis38 1:23.08

39.30 43.78

GRECHughes, Aidan39 1:23.75

39.12 44.63

ADDKain, Felipe40 1:23.95

39.32 44.63

WG 10Wigmore, Simon41 1:24.08

39.54 44.54

ADDJacobson, Hjalmer42 1:24.65

39.13 45.52

ELMB 11Multani, Arashdeep43 1:25.38

38.98 46.40

JC BVGarrison, Zach44 1:27.23

41.94 45.29

IHSBV-NI 10Dongtoe, Tenzin45 1:28.48

40.84 47.64

CSCS  9Morris, Corinne46 1:28.58

41.12 47.46

WIND 10DeJohn, Chris47 1:28.77

41.58 47.19

SV-NI FRDietzen, Tyler48 1:29.21

40.86 48.35

SV-NI FRRosenkrans, Justin49 1:32.01

41.83 50.18

VEST FRSpring, William50 1:34.96

44.39 50.57

VEST SOGerhardstein, Quintan51 x1:35.55

44.24 51.31

CSCS  9Hayden, Tyler52 1:38.05

44.15 53.90

IHSBV-NI 10Yi, Seogi--- DQ

39.71 42.55
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WG 11Lin, Rong Hang--- DQ

44.72 54.81

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

QUAL: 3:18.87

Pool: 3:15.35 2013 Ithaca High School

R Nicholson, D Miller, F Schickel, W Fisher

Section IV: 3:10.18 2013 Ithaca

Section V: 3:08.74 2004

State: 3:06.99 2014 Tappan Zee

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSBV-NI1 3:17.74

Miller, Kevin 12 Fang, Teng-Ru 12

Mikhailichenko, Andrew 12 Lovette, Jamie 11

23.31 48.36 51.6124.01

22.76 48.48 23.26 49.29

AHHS2 3:22.85

Campbell, Zach 12 Winkky, Kaelan 10

Elsisi, Zane 12 Winkky, Kenyon 12

24.45 52.07 50.0423.47

22.84 49.37 23.61 51.37

AMEBV3 3:28.21

Klein, Ryan Medina, Nate

Yale, Justin Incitti, Franco

24.86 52.30 51.9224.05

25.12 52.19 24.10 51.80

ACOR4 3:31.25

Cagir, Reid SR Wang, Alex SR

Stone, Brendan SR Jiang, Steven JR

23.33 49.21 55.0125.50

26.36 54.62 24.33 52.41

ACVHS-NI5 3:34.42

Schultz, Michael 8 Brito, Anthonie SO

Elliott, Ethan SR Grunder, Karl JR

25.40 53.89 54.3725.16

26.59 56.29 23.60 49.87

AVEST6 3:34.46

Tibensky, Stephen JR DeHart, Luke SO

Cuevas, Ruben FR Cook, Cameron JR

25.67 53.77 53.2925.84

26.60 55.86 24.80 51.54

AADD7 3:48.97

Hartman, Stephan Clark, Stephen

Hough, Nathan Hough, Jacob

25.98 56.36 57.4226.69

27.75 58.34 26.73 56.85

AOMVB8 3:49.47

Terry, James Haney, Caelan

Humphries, Anthony Betts, Alec

28.26 1:00.13 56.6526.50

27.85 57.02 26.25 55.67

ASV-NI9 3:49.79

Morgan, Greggory SR Schultze, Jonathan SR

Wickham, Nathaniel FR Miller, Nicholas SO

27.16 58.57 55.7225.95

29.60 1:01.22 25.49 54.28

AGREC10 3:54.22

Jones, Lucas Cusack, Colin

Festa, Chase LaBue, Payton

26.06 54.92 1:00.7228.76

28.87 1:00.90 27.27 57.68

AJC BV11 4:04.94

Sprague-Getsy, Alex SR Tedesco, James FR

Young, Nate SO Farr, Bronson JR

26.62 57.86 30.4514.48

33.65 1:05.41 35.47 1:31.22

AWIND12 4:06.65

Gollogly, Collin 12 Abdullah, Zach 12

Fives, Jonathon 12 Mills, Dustin 11

29.22 1:01.32 1:01.4128.74

31.30 1:05.91 27.63 58.01

AELMB13 4:06.77

Hillman, Gavin 09 Larrea, Justin 11

Streeter, Maxcy 09 Barnes, Jacob 09

27.61 59.07 1:00.5529.21

29.56 1:03.19 31.26 1:03.96

ACSCS14 4:08.64

Jewell, Owen 9 Goll, Derrick 9

Smith, Corinne 11 Kuenzli, Tyler 11

28.76 1:01.50 1:03.1130.09

30.35 1:04.21 28.22 59.82

AWG15 4:13.20

Fitzsimmons, Will 11 Planty, Aaron 10

Holland, Sean 10 Bannon, Pat 10

29.81 1:02.22 1:02.3429.24

29.19 1:02.35 30.98 1:06.29

BMEBV--- X3:43.47

Goyden, Matt Bradley, Jay

Stokes, Parker Plaskon, Dean

25.97 55.03 56.4626.52

26.44 57.54 25.48 54.44

BHHS--- X3:59.28

Sullivan, Ben 10 Wallisky, Chris 09

Peng, Rich Riina, Michael 11

26.83 55.90 1:03.9730.33

28.20 1:01.29 26.42 58.12

BVEST--- X4:00.87

Haefner, Joe SO Petrilli, Angelo FR

Rossi, Nick SR Gardner, Chris JR

28.24 1:00.74 59.9628.44

29.15 1:01.61 27.98 58.56

BCOR--- X4:05.95

Liu, Roger SO Fyfe, Michael FR

Friedrichsen, Lucas SO Hursh, Allen SO

26.18 56.55 1:05.6230.51

29.47 1:02.18 29.18 1:01.60

BGREC--- X4:16.27

Bloom, Nathan Jones, Jared

Carfley, Kevin Walton, Noah

29.26 1:01.00 1:06.7230.05

30.00 1:03.62 30.31 1:04.93

BIHSBV-NI--- X4:18.84

Yi, Seogi 10 Dongtoe, Tenzin 10

Wang, William 9 Song, Leo 10

29.14 59.80 1:07.9831.02

32.20 1:08.29 29.68 1:02.77

BADD--- X4:21.31

Pierce, Emily Kain, Felipe

Jacobson, Hjalmer Hamilton, Timothy

30.38 1:04.98 1:06.1732.62

31.40 1:04.79 31.95 1:05.37

BJC BV--- X4:32.90

Mason, Emilio Furgeson, Damien SR

Nordstrom, Thomas SR Garrison, Zach

29.94 1:05.11 1:10.3932.41

30.79 1:08.00 33.74 1:09.40

BWIND--- X4:33.28

Decker, Deemer 9 Harden, Sheldon 10

Panziera, Ben 10 Ellis, Shawn 10

30.69 1:06.39 1:12.5934.36

31.96 1:11.10 30.79 1:03.20

BCSCS--- X4:56.05

Smith, Emily 9 Hayden, Tyler 9

Morris, Corinne 9 Caudill, Rebecca 9

33.27 1:11.81 1:21.2136.45

34.52 1:13.16 32.80 1:09.87

BCVHS-NI--- X4:59.72

Bush, James FR Savage, Brendyn JR

Scott, Lucas SO Harlow, Greg

28.39 1:01.73 1:13.0334.65

36.08 1:20.64 40.09 1:24.32

BELMB--- X5:15.84

Gough, John 09 Multani, Arashdeep 11

Guzman, Esteban 09 Share, Connor 09

32.78 1:10.47 1:11.0932.85

39.24 1:22.53 1:31.75

BSV-NI--- X5:18.59

Leonard, Alex JR Scheffield, Matthew FR

Russell, Gaige SR Spottek, Mason FR

43.66 1:36.68 1:36.8544.37

29.15 1:02.62 28.72 1:02.44

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Ithaca High School Boys 327

2. Horseheads Boy's Varsity 244

3. Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity 188

4. Corning 155

5. Watkins Glen 92

6. Chenango Valley High School 85

6. Vestal 85

8. Odessa Montour Varsity Boys 51

9. Windsor Varsity Boys 36

10. Addison 32

11. Susquehanna Valley 24

12. Campbell Savona Panthers 19

13. Binghamton High School 17

14. Johnson City Boys Varsity 13
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Results
(Scores - Men)

14. Sidney 13

16. Storm 9

17. Union Endicott 3

18. Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team 2


